You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
IMC1812ER470K29 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IMC1812ER470K29 Details PDF
IMC1812ER470K29
Manufacturer Part Number: IMC1812ER470K29
Manufacturer/Brand: VISHAY
Part of Description: VISHAY 4532
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IMC1812ER470K29
Manufacturer VISHAY
Description VISHAY 4532
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 1000 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
IMC1812ER3R9J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 3.9UH 330MA 900
MOHM
IMC1812ER3R3K
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 3.3UH 355MA 800
MOHM
IMC1812ER4R7J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 4.7UH 315MA 1 OHM
SMD
IMC1812ER470K
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 47UH 140MA 5 OHM
SMD
IMC1812ER47NM
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 47NH 450MA 300
MOHM
IMC1812ER471J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 470UH 62MA 26 OHM
SMD
IMC1812ER470J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 47UH 140MA 5 OHM
SMD
IMC1812ER4R7K
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 4.7UH 315MA 1 OHM
SMD
08052U390KAT2A 12065C563MAT2A 130MT120KB 5SDF0860H0002 5STP26N6500
7MBR15LA120 A50L-0001-0305 AD627ANZ APT13003EU-E1 AT25DF041A-MHF
AT27C512R-70JC B39162-B9440-M410-S05 CGA3E2X7R2A222K080AE CL05C180JB5NNNC CX9110-24
DMN2230UQ-7 EPF10K30EQI208-2 ESD5V0T143-4U FAN7314M GRM2195C2A6R7DD01D
HA17358BRPEL KD721KA2 LMR23630AFQDDARQ1 LP2985AITPX-3.3 LTC2054HVCS5#TRPBF
LTC2859IDD#PBF M-FIAM5H23 M68AW031AL70MS6 MCP6033T-E/SN MIC2937A-3.3BU
MT41K512M16TNA-125:E N1042LC180 N87C257-200V05 NCP18XW223E03RB R305CH14C2KO
RF081MM2STF RJK0353DSP RT8009-12GJ5 SCH1417-TL-E SI7116DN-T1-GE3
SMDJ440A SML4756A-E3/5A SQJ970EP-T1-GE3 TD46N12KOF TM8205FC-C
TPSB475K020R0750 TT162N14KOF TZB4Z060EB10R00 V300B5C200AL XC6221B2817R-G